2011 Sherman I nvitational

Panama Couuntry Club

Open
Rank Score Player of the Year Points

1 Matt Johnson 68-70-71--209 500.00
2 Bob Mathers 69-69-72--210 350.00
3 Jim Kemp 73-75-67--215 250.00
4 Craig Brown 75-71-72--218 200.00
5 Rob Maddox 73-73-74--220 175.00
6 Ben Perdue 75-74-72--221 150.00
7 Christian McCarter 76-73-73--222 135.00
8 Mike Riley 68-75-80--223 125.00
9 Michael Riley 72-82-73--227 115.00
T10 Burton Chesterfield 75-77-79--231 95.00
Dillon Humphrey 72-72-87--231 95.00

Gary Mousaw 75-79-77--231 95.00

13  Dan Odgers 85-78-72--235 75.00
T14 Andy Langley 80-78-82--240 60.00
Dalton Humphrey 72-72-96--240 60.00

16  Daniel Anderson 81-80-80--241 50.00
T17  Hunter Holman 84-81-81--246 50.00
Jeff Madison 81-80-85--246 50.00

19  Colby Pedl 81-84-83--248 50.00
20  Josh Schenkel 84-86-86--256 50.00
T21 Kevin Daniels 83-88-87--258 50.00
Taylor Murphy 72-72-114--258 50.00

the Sherman due to

equal to their

skewed the TP program's
Check the web site

* The 3 players not eligible for
age restrictions were awarded points
season average. This  slightly

ability to award correct points.

stats page for exact point totals.

Tournament Pairing Program - 5/17/2011 4:25 PM

Page: 1


m
Typewritten Text

m
Typewritten Text
* The 3 players not eligible for the Sherman due to
age restrictions were awarded points equal to their
season average.  This slightly skewed the TP program's
ability to award correct points.  Check the web site
stats page for exact point totals.

m
Typewritten Text


2011 Sherman I nvitational

Panama Couuntry Club

Regular
Rank Score Player of the Year Points
Tl Kenny Barnes 74-74-76--224 425.00
Mike Brown 77-72-75--224 425.00
3  ClayCallins 77-78-75--230 250.00
4  Gary Grant 78-79-75--232 200.00
5 Wayne Perdue 82-78-73--233 175.00
6  Larry Dempsey 80-79-78--237 150.00
7 Jay Manuel 82-75-82--239 135.00
8  Brett Buchanan 82-83-81--246 125.00
9  Rendy Buttram 87-80-80--247 115.00
10  Bobby Dempsey 83-87-78--248 105.00
11  Ray Higgins 82-84-85--251 95.00
12 Bert Smith 80-84-88--252 85.00
T13 Danny Henley 82-79-95--256 70.00
Reed Maddox 72-72-112--256 70.00
15  Jason Daffin 83-83-91--257 55.00
16 Mac Perdue 85-91-82--258 50.00
17 Arthur Chapman 90-85-88--263 50.00
18  John Daffin 87-87-91--265 50.00
* The player Ineligible for the Sherman due to age
restrictions was awarded points equal to his season
average. This slightly skewed the TP program's
ability to award correct points. Check the web site
stats page for exact point totals.
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Player of the Year Points
Open Division

Rank Name Value/Points
1 Matt Johnson 2250.0
2 Ben Perdue 1223.3
3 Rob Maddox 1055.3
4 Mike Riley 993.3
5 Lew Mitchell 587.5
6 Jerry Halfacre 565.0
7 Andy Langley 535.0
8 Bob Mathers 525.0
9 Colby Peel 520.3
10 Dillon Humphrey 490.3
11 Derrick Bracewell 395.0
12 Danny Stout 380.0

T13 Craig Brown 375.0

T13 Charlie Commander 375.0
15 Mickey Chance 365.0

T16 Richard Maddox 360.0

T16 Gary Mousaw 360.0

T18 Dalton Humphrey 350.0

T18 Chris Pollan 350.0
20 Daniel Anderson 340.0
21 Steven Smith 3375
22 Christian McCarter 335.0
23 Jim Kemp 325.0
24 Dan Odgers 293.3
25 Burton Chesterfield 280.0
26 Matt Lopez 240.0

T27 Steve Bersch 230.0

T27 Wendell Stephens 230.0
29 Jeff Madison 227.5

T30 Shane Cook 175.0

T30 Bill Dibacco 175.0
32 Michael Riley 165.0

T33 Kevin Daniels 150.0

T33 Josh Schenkel 150.0

T35 Hunter Holman 127.5

T35 Tim Murray 127.5
37 Rusty Strain 125.0

T38 Jeff Cummings 105.0

T38 John Eiland 105.0
40 Taylor Murphy 102.5

T41 Hugh Gulledge 75.0
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Name

Tyler KausHagen
Mike Moody

Ben Sheffler

Player of the Year Points
Open Division

Value/Points
75.0
65.0
50.0
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Rank

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings

Name

Matt Johnson
GCST Camp Creek -- 500.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 500.0
Highland Oaks -- 750.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 500.0

Ben Perdue
GCST Camp Creek -- 200.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 208.3
Southwood -- 500.0
Highland Oaks -- 165.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 150.0

Rob Maddox
GCST Camp Creek -- 350.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 75.0
Southwood -- 250.0
Highland Oaks -- 205.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 175.0

Mike Riley
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 208.3
Southwood -- 135.0
Highland Oaks -- 525.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 125.0

Lew Mitchell
GCST Camp Creek -- 250.0
Highland Oaks -- 337.5

Jerry Halfacre
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 350.0
Highland Oaks -- 165.0

Andy Langley
GCST Camp Creek -- 85.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 60.0
Southwood -- 200.0
Highland Oaks -- 115.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 75.0

Bob Mathers
Southwood -- 85.0
Highland Oaks -- 90.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 350.0

Colby Peel
GCST Camp Creek -- 120.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 95.0
Southwood -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 205.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0

Open Division

Value/Points

2250.0

1223.3

1055.3

993.3

587.5

565.0

535.0

525.0

520.3
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Rank
10

11

12

T13

T13

15

T16

T16

T18

T18

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings
Open Division

Name

Dillon Humphrey
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 85.0
Southwood -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 205.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 100.0

Derrick Bracewell
GCST Camp Creek -- 70.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 60.0
Highland Oaks -- 265.0

Danny Stout
GCST Camp Creek -- 120.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 115.0
Highland Oaks -- 145.0

Craig Brown
Southwood -- 175.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 200.0
Charlie Commander
GCST Camp Creek -- 150.0
Southwood -- 150.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Mickey Chance
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 135.0
Southwood -- 105.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Richard Maddox
GCST Camp Creek -- 135.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 150.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
Gary Mousaw
GCST Camp Creek -- 70.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 115.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 100.0

Dalton Humphrey
GCST Camp Creek -- 95.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Southwood -- 55.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 75.0
Chris Pollan
Southwood -- 350.0

Value/Points

490.3

395.0

380.0

375.0

375.0

365.0

360.0

360.0

350.0

350.0
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Rank
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

T27

T27

29

T30

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings

Name
Daniel Anderson
GCST Camp Creek -- 175.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Southwood -- 50.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 65.0

Steven Smith
Highland Oaks -- 337.5

Christian McCarter
Southwood -- 125.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 135.0

Jim Kemp
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 250.0

Dan Odgers
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 208.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 85.0

Burton Chesterfield
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 130.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 100.0

Matt Lopez
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 115.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Steve Bersch
GCST Camp Creek -- 105.0
Southwood -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
Wendell Stephens
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Southwood -- 105.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Jeff Madison
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 52.5

Shane Cook
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Open Division

Value/Points

340.0

337.5

335.0

325.0

293.3

280.0

240.0

230.0

230.0

227.5

175.0
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Rank
T30

32

T33

T33

T35

T35

37

T38

T38

40

T41

T41

43

44

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings

Name

Bill Dibacco
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read --

Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Michael Riley
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 115.0

Kevin Daniels
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Southwood -- 50.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0
Josh Schenkel
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Southwood -- 50.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0

Hunter Holman
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 52.5
Tim Murray
GCST Camp Creek -- 52.5
Southwood -- 75.0

Rusty Strain

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read --

Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Jeff Cummings
Southwood -- 105.0
John Eiland
Highland Oaks -- 105.0

Taylor Murphy
GCST Camp Creek -- 52.5
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0

Hugh Gulledge
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Tyler KausHagen
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Mike Moody
Southwood -- 65.0

Ben Sheffler
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0

50.0

50.0

Open Division

Value/Points

175.0

165.0

150.0

150.0

127.5

127.5

125.0

105.0

105.0

102.5

75.0

75.0

65.0

50.0
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T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
T21
T21
T23
T23
25
26
27
28
29
30
T31
T31
33
34
35
36
T37
T37

Name

Kenny Barnes
Mike Brown
Gary Grant
Jerry Hicks

Clay Collins
Wayne Perdue
Brett Buchanan
Brendon Glass
Bert Smith

Ray Higgins

Jay Manuel
Reed Maddox
Dan Buchanan
Bobby Dempsey
Kelly Funk

Larry Dempsey
Danny Henley
Jason Eubanks
Mac Perdue
Fred Peel

Elihu Jones
DeWayne Ray
Arthur Chapman
Taylor Lathinghouse
Scott Campbell
Jason Daffin
Greg Bryan
Randy Buttram
Joe Masters
John Daffin
Robert Hinkle
Ken Jones

Luke Rowell
Don Abreu
Henry Barnard
Tony Capano
Stanton Matthews
Rod Rowell

Player of the Year Points

Regular Division

Value/Points

2012.5
1950.0
1195.3
930.3
807.8
695.0
550.0
500.0
435.0
410.0
410.0
385.0
360.0
355.0
335.3
325.0
315.0
300.0
295.0
225.0
215.0
215.0
210.0
210.0
205.0
195.0
175.0
165.0
150.0
125.0
115.0
115.0
105.0
90.0
75.0
55.0
50.0
50.0
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Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings
Regular Division

Rank Name Value/Points

1 Kenny Barnes 2012.5
GCST Camp Creek -- 250.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 425.0
Southwood -- 162.5
Highland Oaks -- 750.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 425.0

2 Mike Brown 1950.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 500.0
Southwood -- 500.0
Highland Oaks -- 525.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 425.0

3 Gary Grant 1195.3
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 425.0
Southwood -- 350.0
Highland Oaks -- 220.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 200.0

4 Jerry Hicks 930.3
GCST Camp Creek -- 350.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 135.0
Southwood -- 225.0
Highland Oaks -- 220.3

5 Clay Collins 807.8
GCST Camp Creek -- 175.0
Southwood -- 162.5
Highland Oaks -- 220.3
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 250.0

6 Wayne Perdue 695.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 130.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 150.0
Southwood -- 135.0
Highland Oaks -- 105.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 175.0

7 Brett Buchanan 550.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 250.0
Highland Oaks -- 175.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 125.0

8 Brendon Glass 500.0
Southwood -- 125.0
Highland Oaks -- 375.0

9 Bert Smith 435.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 150.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 200.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 85.0

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 5/17/2011 4:12 PM Page: 1



Rank
T10

T10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings
Regular Division

Name
Ray Higgins
GCST Camp Creek -- 90.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 75.0
Highland Oaks -- 150.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 95.0
Jay Manuel
GCST Camp Creek -- 200.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 135.0

Reed Maddox
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 90.0
Southwood -- 95.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 75.0

Dan Buchanan
GCST Camp Creek -- 70.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 175.0
Highland Oaks -- 115.0

Bobby Dempsey
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 125.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 105.0

Kelly Funk
GCST Camp Creek -- 115.0
Highland Oaks -- 220.3

Larry Dempsey
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 150.0

Danny Henley
GCST Camp Creek -- 90.0
Southwood -- 75.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 75.0

Jason Eubanks
Highland Oaks -- 300.0

Mac Perdue
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0
Southwood -- 65.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 55.0

Value/Points

410.0

410.0

385.0

360.0

355.0

335.3

325.0

315.0

300.0

295.0
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Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings
Regular Division

Rank Name Value/Points
20 Fred Peel 225.0
Southwood -- 225.0
T21 Elihu Jones 215.0

GCST Camp Creek -- 105.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 110.0
T21 DeWayne Ray 215.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 90.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

T23 Arthur Chapman 210.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 110.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0

T23 Taylor Lathinghouse 210.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Southwood -- 85.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

25 Scott Campbell 205.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 130.0
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

26 Jason Daffin 195.0
Highland Oaks -- 130.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 65.0

27 Greg Bryan 175.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 70.0
Southwood -- 105.0

28 Randy Buttram 165.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 115.0

29 Joe Masters 150.0
Highland Oaks -- 150.0
30 John Daffin 125.0

Highland Oaks -- 75.0
2011 Sherman Invitational -- 50.0

T31 Robert Hinkle 115.0
Southwood -- 115.0
T31 Ken Jones 115.0

GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 65.0

33 Luke Rowell 105.0
GCST Camp Creek -- 55.0
Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read -- 50.0

34 Don Abreu 90.0
Highland Oaks -- 90.0
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Rank
35

36

T37

T37

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour Player of the Year Standings

Name

Henry Barnard
Highland Oaks -- 75.0

Tony Capano

Gulf Coast Scratch Tour - AC Read --

Stanton Matthews

GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0
Rod Rowell

GCST Camp Creek -- 50.0

Regular Division

55.0

Value/Points
75.0

55.0

50.0

50.0
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